Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Ward - (1130137) - Louth Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.92
33.17
33.26
33.75
34.45
35.44
37.10
37.91
39.82
41.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.75
33.26
32.92
33.17
34.45
35.44
37.91
37.10
39.82

41.73

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

368
360
357
342
321
295
257
241
208
181

WA Pts

342
357
368
360
321
295
241
257
208
181

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

11/03/18
02/07/16
07/07/18
15/09/18
20/09/15
28/06/15
11/05/14
05/07/14
30/11/13

07/07/13

Date

15/09/18
07/07/18
11/03/18
02/07/16
20/09/15
28/06/15
05/07/14
11/05/14
30/11/13
07/07/13

Meet

Nova Centurion March Sprint Meet 2018
50m Netherlands Invitational Meet

20th Netherlands Invitational Meet 2018
The Robin Hood Open Meet 2018

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet
16th Netherlands Invitational Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler

Meet

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2018

20th Netherlands Invitational Meet 2018
Nova Centurion March Sprint Meet 2018
50m Netherlands Invitational Meet

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015

16th Netherlands Invitational Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala

Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler

Venue

Nottingham
Eindhoven
Eindhoven
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Holland
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Eindhoven
Nottingham
Eindhoven
Sheffield
Leeds
Holland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Club Swam Under

Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Louth
Louth
Louth

Louth

Level

3
1

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



