Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Ward - (1130137) - Louth Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.92	368	Н	11/03/18	Nova Centurion March Sprint Meet 2018	Nottingham	Louth	3
33.17	360	Н	02/07/16	50m Netherlands Invitational Meet	Eindhoven	Louth	1
33.26	357	Н	07/07/18	20th Netherlands Invitational Meet 2018	Eindhoven	Louth	1
33.75	342	Н	15/09/18	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2018	Sheffield	Louth	3
34.45	321	Н	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
35.44	295	Н	28/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
37.10	257	Н	11/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Louth	3
37.91	241	Н	05/07/14	16th Netherlands Invitational Meet	Holland	Louth	1
39.82	208	Н	30/11/13	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Louth	3
41.73	181	Н	07/07/13	Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Louth	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.75	342	Н	15/09/18	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2018	Sheffield	Louth	3
33.26	357	Н	07/07/18	20th Netherlands Invitational Meet 2018	Eindhoven	Louth	1
32.92	368	Н	11/03/18	Nova Centurion March Sprint Meet 2018	Nottingham	Louth	3
33.17	360	Н	02/07/16	50m Netherlands Invitational Meet	Eindhoven	Louth	1
34.45	321	Н	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
35.44	295	Н	28/06/15	City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015	Leeds		3
37.91	241	Н	05/07/14	16th Netherlands Invitational Meet	Holland	Louth	1
37.10	257	Н	11/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Louth	3
39.82	208	Н	30/11/13	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Gala	Sheffield	Louth	3
41.73	181	Н	07/07/13	Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Louth	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS